Pos
1

10

Solr Line

Licencia
BP01043886
BP01242260
BP01383137
BP01314153
BP02979970
BP02802867
BP02646165
BP55185231
BP02171361
BP00145648
BP00390343
BP16405330
BP00095158
BP15443591
BP16054817
BP09135465
BP15798086
BP51364863
BP00438343
BP15419277
BP00802975
BP18821647
BP05509047
BP18821644
BP12884982
BP07910566
BP00809550
BP07916356
BP01362583
BP00441219
BP00283877
BP13922115
BP00891954
BP00759119
BP56946482
BP00050137
BP59760832
BP59798535
BP59413993
BP06807515

RESTULTADOS IV PRUEBA CIRCUITO PENTAGONAL—SOFT LINE 2023

Nombre
PALMER SEGUI, LORENZO
LOPEZ SALDANA, IGNACIO MANUEL
MAS NADAL, ROSARIO
ENCABO ESPIER, ELENA
GALMES MAS, GUILLERMO
MASON, PETER
FONT ROSSELLO, TONI
TOUS AGUILO, BARTOLOME
CERDA JAUME, PABLO
ALOY PONS, JOSE
ROSSELLO MATAS, PEDRO JOSE
SOBRADO ROSSELLO, MIGUEL
TOMAS GALMES, JUAN
PAEZ DE FRANCESCO, DANIEL ARTURO
DEYA SERRA, MIGUEL MARIA
GOMEZ BENITEZ, SALVADOR
NAVARRO GARCIA, EMILIO
BAUZA LOPEZ, MIGUEL
JULVE JAUME, LLUIS
ROMO PEREZ, FRANCISCO
GARCIA COMPANY, MANUEL ANGEL
PRIETO GONZALO, FELIPE
QUETGLAS VILLATORO, MIGUEL
FRECHOSO LLORENTE, RAUL
VADELL BONET, PERE JOAN
VILLALONGA MATEU, JOSE LUIS
OLIVER SIMONET, BENITO
PEDRO SANCHEZ, TONI

MARQUES JUAN DE SENTMENAT, JUAN PED

RIERA VAZQUEZ, RAMON
CAPO MAYOL, JUAN

RAMIS MORELL, ANTONIO
ROJAS LLADO, RAMON
NIETO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANDRES
COLL BOSCH, PABLO

GIL FERRAGUT, JUAN

DEL RIO ALEMANY, GABRIEL
ALCARAZ AMAYA, JAVIER
VALLES AMILLACH, MARCOS
OCEJO CALVO, GONZALO

Hex
19
18,8
25,7
26,8
24,5
2,1
6,6
11,5
15,7
6,9
18,3
10,6
22
9,9
17,2
20,6
9,9
3,9
2,8
5,7
14,5
9,1
6,6
12,3
25,4
21,6
26,8
20,2
14,2
17,8
16,1
12,3
24,5
17,5
18,7
24,5
10,6
20,5
23,7
3,9

19 64
SON VIDA
Eq RES Total
THE BEST GAME 47 87
THE BEST GAME 47
THE BEST GAME 40
THE BEST GAME 40
DREAM TEAM 44 85
DREAM TEAM 44
DREAM TEAM 41
DREAM TEAM 41
Uniodn pintagenial 45 84
Uniodn pintagenial 45
Unidn pintagenial 39
Uniodn pintagenial 39
Un equipo con angel 46 82
Un equipo con angel 46
Un equipo con angel 36
Un equipo con angel 36
LOS ULTIMOS 44 82
LOS ULTIMOS 44
LOS ULTIMOS 38
LOS ULTIMOS 38
Gran Reserva 41 82
Gran Reserva 41
Gran Reserva 41
Gran Reserva 41
Original Spider 46 81
Original Spider 46
Original Spider 35
Original Spider 35
DBSOFT 45 81
DBSOFT 45
DBSOFT 36
DBSOFT 36
HOYO 19 42 81
HOYO 19 42
HOYO 19 39
HOYO 19 39
ADNGOLF TEAM + 44 80
ADNGOLF TEAM + 44
ADNGOLF TEAM + 36
ADNGOLF TEAM + 36



Pos

15

19

Solr Line

Licencia
BP19917706
BP19948624
BP19917705
BP19749217
BP13016886
BP00194069
BP16980752
BP16206511
BP00955196
BP00083463
BP12134894
BP57013985
BP00148484
BP12758742
BP00804497
BP00799821
BP01131286
BP01131287
BP01075781
BP16453011
BP00363768
BP15436894
BP00025206
BP15058153
BP19916548
BP19916547
BP19749210
BP16809495
BP12993539
BP00992602
CM00963522
BP12154875
BP56451528
BP56821378
BP01456742
BP01758999
BP52811828
BP52794530
BP58951343
BP58971086

RESTULTADOS IV PRUEBA CIRCUITO PENTAGONAL—SOFT LINE 2023

Nombre
WILHELM, ANDREAS
MAHARAJ, VIJAY
SCHULZ, GREGOR
MULLER, ANNE MARIE
CERDO HAITZ, MANUEL
GALMES ROTGER, MIGUEL
MARQUES MORAGUES, MARIANO
CERDAN DARDER, JAVIER
MIRO BRIERLEY, MIGUEL
MARQUES JUAN DE SENTMENAT, JAVIER
SEVILLA JUEZ, MARCOS
ALVAREZ LOZANO, JUAN
ROLDAN NADAL, CARLOS
RIQUELME PINA, LUCAS
DE LA PENA CRESPO, JOSE FRANCISCO
MUNT DURAN, ENRIC
MASSANET PASSOLAS, JOAN
LLABRES JUAN, MARIA
ALCOVER VAQUER, MAITE

MONTESINOS ORGAZ, MARIA MONTSERRAT

LLABRES Gimenez, ANTONIO

FLORIT VICENS, BARTOLOME

CUSI COSTA, M. EUGENIA

ANDREU MULET, RICARDO
STRICKRODT, GISELA

PUKE, VOLKER

ETTER, MAX

MOSELER, BERNHARD

MARTINEZ ARIZA, FRANCISCO

GARCIA LOPEZ, PEDRO

MIJANCOS GURRUGACHA, LILIANA MARIA
ESTEBAN RODRIGUEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
ROJANO FERNANDEZ, PEDRO
CARBONELL ORDINAS, PEDRO JOSE
GARI Parera, JAIME

CARMONA GORJON, ANTONIO JOSE
RIBAS VIDAL, JUAN FRANCISCO
MARNEZ ORTIZ, JOSE VICENTE

CERDAN PUJALTE, JUAN JOSE

QUIROS SUAREZ, GUSTAVO

Hex
14,5
15,9
12,2
18,4
8,7
13,4
8,2
11,7
8,7
14,8
12,9
6,1
9,5
15,2
14,4
15
10,8
16,4
17,1
11
10,6
3,5
8,9
1,7
17,2
20,3
14,8
12,1
22,6
21,2
16,5
24,7
10,5
14,4
16,2
12,8
16,9
21,2
20,1
28,2

19 64
SON VIDA
Eq RES Total
alldone 44 80
alldone 44
alldone 36
alldone 36
ESCABRUM 43 80
ESCABRUM 43
ESCABRUM 37
ESCABRUM 37
TAST 42 80
TAST 42
TAST 38
TAST 38
LINCES SON MAS SEGUR 40 80
LINCES SON MAS SEGUR 40
LINCES SON MAS SEGUR 40
LINCES SON MAS SEGUR 40
SIMPAR7 42 79
SIMPAR7 42
SIMPAR7 37
SIMPAR7 37
ZARPAZO FSGolf 41 79
ZARPAZO FSGolf 41
ZARPAZO FSGolf 38
ZARPAZO FSGolf 38
GOLPE DE SUERTE 40 79
GOLPE DE SUERTE 40
GOLPE DE SUERTE 39
GOLPE DE SUERTE 39
Los Caleranos 40 79
Los Caleranos 40
Los Caleranos 39
Los Caleranos 39
PENTAPLAY 43 77
PENTAPLAY 43
PENTAPLAY 34
PENTAPLAY 34
Ibiza senior team 43 77
Ibiza senior team 43
Ibiza senior team 34
Ibiza senior team 34



Pos

22

24

25

27

Solr Line

Licencia
BP02125789
BP02261235
BP02942118
BP55898031
BP00921019
BP12917004
BP00466375
BP00938646
BP57934713
BP57965250
BP57922506
BP07899963
BP13774300
BP13466347
BP01987923
BP00931135
BP09060225
BP16460344
BP12191210
BP16438388
BP12643587
BP15741228
BP15956631
BP15884220
BP15797120
BP16763242
BP00159596
BP00383800
BP00917334
BP18932050
BP00891465
BP18883797
BP15365925
BP15205514
AM87357787
BP12931025
BP01091360
BP12341393
BP00964708
BP56793339

RESTULTADOS IV PRUEBA CIRCUITO PENTAGONAL—SOFT LINE 2023

Nombre
LLULL GELABERT, ANA ISABEL
MAS LLINAS, MARIA ANTONIA
MANN, SUSANNE
AMER FONS, ANTONIA
MENDEZ RAMOQOS, PLACIDO
FENN, MICK
ZUZAMA BISQUERRA, ANTONIO
SOBERATS MAS, BARTOLOME JUAN
GARDNER, JOHN
CHAMBERS, HILARY DAVID
AL-HADITHI, TIM ABDUL
LOHMANN, ECKART
RUIZ SALAZAR, FRANCISCO
ISERN SANTANDREU, DAMIAN
VERGER BONNIN, MIGUEL
MARTINEZ RAMIREZ, JUAN JOSE
GONZALEZ REVERTE, ANTONIO
DELGADO SOTO, SALVADOR
VICH LLOMPART, JUAN
CALVO PINAR, JOSE GUILLERMO
MAS SEGUI, BIEL
SECO CABALLERO, JESUS MARIA
OLIVER POU, JAIME
MELANTUCHE LOS ARCOS, NURIA
LLACER ROIG, JOSE MANUEL
HERNANDEZ CASTELLO, ALFREDO M
GINARD NICOLAU, JUAN
OCASAR ALBA, RUFINO
ROSENDE BANOS, EDUARDO
VDOVINA, SOFIA
FLEXAS CONTESTI, ONOFRE
BANGERT, ALINA
PEREZ BERMEJO, MARIA JESUS
BALLESTER GARCIA, JAVIER
CUART SINTES, CRISTOBAL
BALAGUER ARBONA, JUAN CARLOS
ARBULU HEREDIA, MARIA
MAYOL COMAS, NATALIA
CARRERAS BRUGADA, CRISTINA
GOMILA SUREDA, PILAR

Hex
10,2
18,8
18,9
11,2
28,4
27,1
21,8
14,4
19,4
12,6
12,4
22,2
16,4
22,7
16,7
14,5
7,2
11,2
10,6
10
18,1
26,5
28,6
30,7
23,9
23,9
26,5
26,5
17,6
11,2
10,7
19,6
21,4
22,5
20,2
25
16,8
26,2
26,5
19,6

19 64
SON VIDA
Eq RES Total
Dones de Llevant 40 77
Dones de Llevant 40
Dones de Llevant 37
Dones de Llevant 37
SPYDER A 41 76
SPYDER A 41
SPYDER A 35
SPYDER A 35
The Fore Tops 39 76
The Fore Tops 39
The Fore Tops 37
The Fore Tops 37
PETROEST 38 75
PETROEST 38
PETROEST 37
PETROEST 37
AMIGOS FOREVER 40 74
AMIGOS FOREVER 40
AMIGOS FOREVER 34
AMIGOS FOREVER 34
SON FERRIOL TEAM 40 74
SON FERRIOL TEAM 40
SON FERRIOL TEAM 34
SON FERRIOL TEAM 34
Pego Otra 40 73
Pego Otra 40
Pego Otra 33
Pego Otra 33
ALINA,SOFIA Y COMPANIA 39 73
ALINA,SOFIA Y COMPANIA 39
ALINA,SOFIA Y COMPANIA 34
ALINA,SOFIA Y COMPANIA 34
LOS FANTASMAS 39 73
LOS FANTASMAS 39
LOS FANTASMAS 34
LOS FANTASMAS 34
MogGirls 37 73
MogGirls 37
MogGirls 36
MogGirls 36



Solr Line

Pos Licencia
31 BP07364194
BP07951960
BP07914228
BP07952113
32 BP00155474
BP16925711
BP00790774
BP01287320
33 BP12431400
BP51062448
BP12431399
BP16451559
34 BP14887733
BP14911436
BP12452896
BP14952313
35 BP00381383
BP15900347
BP16458548
BP17266116
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RESTULTADOS IV PRUEBA CIRCUITO PENTAGONAL—SOFT LINE 2023

Nombre
LAVIN, JOHN JEFFREY
WARR, STEPHEN NIGEL
O'HARA, LESLIE
O’CONNOR, COLIN
POVEDA LARA, ANGEL
SANCHEZ QUIJADA, FRANCISCO
PICORNELL Fuster, MIQUEL A.
SERRANO ORTIZ, JOSE LUIS
AMER CIRER, JUAN
PALMER TERRASA, MATEO
CERDA BAUZA, CATALINA
SBERT JORDI, FRANCISCA CRISTINA
DUENKLER, DIRK
SCHMITZ, GUENTER
STEIN, ANDRE
GESSLER, HELMUT
OCIO LAMAS, ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ TABARES, PEDRO
DIAZ HERNANDEZ, JUAN
BONNIN HORRACH, RAMON MARIA

*uaneda

Hospitales

ho/

BiperCENTRO

Hex
20,1
17,8
13,7
17,4
18,9
21,6
18,6
15,5
20,9
12,3
29,6
23,2
13,6
13,1
9,3
17,5
16,4
21,6
12,5
16,9

DiariodeMallorca

B privs

64

SON VIDA
Eq RES Total
Northern Lites 39 72
Northern Lites 39
Northern Lites 33
Northern Lites 33
TUPASOMERES 37 71
TUPASOMERES 37
TUPASOMERES 34
TUPASOMERES 34
Golf es vida 43 70
Golf es vida 43
Golf es vida 27
Golf es vida 27
Golf de Andratx 33 59
Golf de Andratx 33
Golf de Andratx 26
Golf de Andratx 26
SOFT LINE 36 56
SOFT LINE 36
SOFT LINE 20
SOFT LINE 20
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